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Name

Guthmann

Deger

Erk

Weinel

Hibsch

Stang

Naderi

Koch

Die Unkreativen
Nitzl

Dietzel

Werner

Stangl

Rosch

Glaub

TSV Stockheim FuBlball
Kern

Moller

Karrasch

De Vol

Stegmann
Laufprojekt Biudingen
Schmittberger

TSV Stockheim Vorstand

Walker

Haupt

Schubert

Ffw Stockheim 1
Kohler

Haizmann
Cramer

TSV Stockheim Fubball 2

Funk
Bertschy-Abele
Kohlas

Latta

KKV Glauburg
Martin

Zippel
Ponyclub
Tucker

Wirth

Kluger
Dietz-Carl
Schafer
Gottwals

Bopp

Kutscher
Schuhmacher
Ffw Stockheim 2

07.04.2019
www.oberhessencup.de

1. Stockheimer Volkslauf am 07.04.2019

Ergebnisliste

Vorname
Burkhard
Soéren
Dittmar
Dietmar
André
Marc
Thomas
Jirgen

Stephan
Ronny
Klaus

Dr. Achim
Stefan
Thomas

Peter
Oliver
Julia
Mark
Egon

Jens

Jessica
Patrick
Lars

Hartmut
Martin
Constance

Christian
Hilke
Steffen
Evelyn

Helmut
Kathrin

Willi

Holger

Linda
Matthias

Jorg

Thomas
Manfred Peter
Inge

www.modellbahnhof-stockheim.de
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1975
1981
1967
1964
1972
1983
1987
1975
2018
1962
1965
1963
1959
1988
1975
2018
1984
1976
1980
1957
1964
2018
1969
2018
1993
1989
1970
2018
1960
1960
1972
2018
1976
1964
1967
1956
2018
1954
1983
2018
2018
1950
1976
1961
1960
1965
1981
1964
1948
2018

Verein

Laufprojekt Biudingen
TSV Stockheim

LLT Wallernhausen

SC Lanzenhain

TV Nidda

Eintracht Glauberg
SC Wiesbaden
Laufprojekt Biudingen

LG Altenstadt
Laufprojekt Biudingen

TV Geiss-Nidda
REWE Stockheim
Laufprojekt Biudingen

FC Ortenberg

Behindertenhilfe Wetteraukreis

VL Altenstadt
Bad Vilbel
LLT Wallernhausen

TV Eichelsdorf

Vereinslos
Laufteam Gedern

LLT Wallernhausen
LG Altenstadt
LLT Wallernhausen

Sportfreunde Oberau
LLT Wallernhausen

SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
LG Altenstadt

LG Altenstadt
TSV Stockheim
LG Altenstadt
LLT Wallernhausen
LLT Wallernhausen

LLT Wallernhausen

Health Miles
LG Altenstadt

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam

www.top-time.de
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Bruttozeit
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52:
52:
53:
56:

1:02

35,5
24,8
07,0
07,0
31,8
39,2
43,9
54,4
59,9
:33,8
50,1
21,0
:50,5
00,7
07,4
43,4
19,7
23,4
36,7
43,0
27,2
32,7
45,0
01,8
52,6
56,3
41,0
54,3
15,6
17,6
23,3
04,9
14,7
31,5
50,1
01,6
49,4
58,4
07,0
29,3
45,1
06,2
22,3
23,1
25,0
26,1
55,7
21,0
28,3
:34,0

Klasse
. M40
. M30
. M50
. M50
. M40
. M30
. M30
. M40
. Staffel
. M50
. M50
. M50
. M60
. M30
. M40
. Staffel
. M30
. M40
. W30
. M60
. M50
. Staffel
. M50
. Staffel
WHK
. M30
. M40
. Staffel
. M50
. M50
. W40
. Staffel
. M40
. W50
. M50
. Weo
. Staffel
. M60
. W30
. Staffel
. Staffel
. M60
. M40
. W50
. M50
. M50
. M30
. M50
. W70
. Staffel
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